

DONATION FORM FOR GIFTS IN MEMORY OF RONALD C. WILGENBUSCH

Thank you for your contribution to Wolf Trap Foundation in memory of Ronald C. Wilgenbusch. Your gift will provide meaningful support for years to come through the *RADM Ronald C. and Judith A. Wilgenbusch Fund for Wolf Trap Opera and Classical Programs*.

Name(s)	Phone Number	
Address		
City, State ZIP	Email Address	

CONTRIBUTION INFORMATION

I would like to make a gift in the following amount to Wolf Trap Foundation.

□ \$50 □ \$100 □ \$250 □ \$500 □ \$1,000 □ \$2,500 □ \$5,000 Other \$___

I would like to direct my support to:
Wolf Trap Opera Chamber Music at The Barns

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment	Method:
i uyincinc	Mictilou.

Check payable to *Wolf Trap Foundation* Visa/MC · Amex · Discover

Credit Card Number	Exp. Date
Name as it appears on card	
Authorizing Party Signature	Date

□ My company will match my gift.

□ Please contact me about making a lasting gift to Wolf Trap Foundation through my estate plan.

□ Please contact me about becoming a year-round member.

THANK YOU

Return this completed form to:

Wolf Trap Foundation for the Performing Arts Attn: Development – Tribute Gifts 1645 Trap Road Vienna, VA 22182

To donate online, please visit wolftrap.org/wilgenbusch

Questions? Contact Wolf Trap Development at 703-255-1974 or TributeGifts@wolftrap.org

Wolf Trap Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization | Tax ID #23-7011544. No goods or services will be provided in exchange for this gift. All gifts are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. Thank you for your support.